7' DERKS

IN- EN VERKOOP TRUCKS & MACHINERY

Pacton TPD 348

Chassis
Année de construction
Carburant
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids a vide
Largeur

Description

Pacton TPD 348
BJ: 1998

Boite plate
1998
Autre
48.000 kg
40.090 kg
7.910 kg

250 cm

mmmmmmmmmmmm
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